TAKE MY HAND, CORONADO!

2012 PEACEMAKER AWARD NOMINATIONS



THE CORONADO PEACEMAKER AWARDS

These awards honor people who live or work in Coronado and serve as positive role models for our youth by valuing and promoting peaceful communication and the peaceful resolution of conflict with their actions. The Coronado Peacemaker Awards Committee will select the winners from among the nominees.

The Coronado Peacemaker Awards Ceremony will be held Wednesday, Feb. 8.

- "The Optimist Young Peacemaker Award" (sponsored by the Optimists Club of Coronado) An elementary or middle school student or recognized group of students in Coronado who value, model, and promote peace in human relationships on and off campus
- "The James Richard Shirey, Jr. Memorial Peacemaker Award" (sponsored by an anonymous donor) A Coronado High School student or recognized group of students who value, model, and promote peace in human relationships on and off campus
- "Coronado Chamber of Commerce Peacemaker Award" (sponsored by the Coronado Chamber of Commerce)

An individual or entity in the Coronado business community who effectively models and contributes to improving communication and to the peaceful resolution of conflict within the business community

- "The Rotary Peacemaker Award" (sponsored by the Rotary Club of Coronado) A civic-minded volunteer (individual or group) who substantially and verifiably contributes to improving communication and to the peaceful resolution of conflict within organizations and/or in the community at large
- "Sybil Stockdale Peacemaker Award" (co-sponsored by the Silver Strand Chapter, Military Officers Association of America and the Coronado Council Navy League) An individual who is active duty military and stationed in Coronado; and who, in the course of duty, effectively models and contributes to improving communication and the peaceful resolution of conflict within the military community

CR "Community Peacemaker Award"

A public servant – pastor, coach, teacher, counselor, police officer, fireman, etc. – who, in the course of his or her duties, effectively models and contributes to improving communication and the peaceful resolution of conflict

থ "The Coronado Peacemaker Award"

A family member, acquaintance, friend, neighbor, colleague, etc.; postal worker, grocery clerk, secretary, salesperson, restaurant server, etc.; who lives or works in Coronado and values, models, and promotes peaceful human relationships

CORONADO SAFE 2012 PEACEMAKER AWARD NOMINATION FORM

AWARD:	
NOMINEE	
Name:	
Address:	
Home Phone:	
NOMINATOR	
Name:	
Home Phone:	
Work Phone:	

STATEMENT

Please describe the above individual's or group's contributions to peace in human relationships in accord with the award criteria. <u>Please provide specific examples</u>.

- One Page
- Double-spaced
- Max: 250 words

Please attach the statement to this nomination form.

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: January 8, 2012

Please submit nominations to:

Carole Tessicini Special Projects Coordinator Coronado SAFE 1009 C Ave, Coronado CA 92118 Phone: 619-522-6884 Email: Carole.Tessicini@CoronadoSAFE.org